

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.1366 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
01.	09.04.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Issue notice to the respondent/s. Post on 08.05.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>RKS</i>	